/00

DICKSON GROUP

Your Trusted Automotive Solutionist

QUOTATION FOR

POSTAL CODE:
PHONE:

SIN

10

NAME:
COMPANY NAME:
STREET ADDRESS:

India International Insurance Pte
Ltd

64 Cecil Street, #04/#05-02, I0B
Building Singapore

49711

6347 6100

DESCRIPTION QTY

LABOUR

TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR
BUMPER, REAR LAMP LH [OUTER],
REAR LAMP RH [OUTER] & ALL
ACCIDENT DAMAGE BODY PARTS &
ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE
ACCIDENT

TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER, BUMPER
REINFORCEMENT REAR & REAR 1
PANEL

TO REPLACE/TRANSFER THE REAR
BUMPER SENSORS, REVERSE 1
CAMERA & OTHER PARTS

TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR
PROPER FUNCTIONING

TO PROGRAMME AFTER THE
ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS

TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY

PRESERVATION

SUNDRIES 1
PARTS

BUMPER REAR COVER 1
BUMPER BRACKET REAR LH 1
BUMPER BRACKET REAR RH 1
BUMPER CLIPS 10
TOW EYE COVER REAR RH 1
REVERSE CAMERA 1
NUMBER PLATE 1
NUMBER PLATE HOLDER 1
REAR PANEL 1
BUMPER REAR REINFORCEMENT 1

DICKSON AUTO CARE CENTRE PTE LTD
29 UBI ROAD 4, DICKSON AUTO CENTRE
SINGAPORE 408619

TEL: 6668 1122 | FAX: 6668 1123

QUOTATION

DATE: 16/08/2024
REF: SV0Q248E0002

VEHICLE NO: SLU6623K

MAKE: BMW
MODEL: 116d
. RANDELL
PREPARED BY: GOON
AMOUNT
uom UNIT PRICE BEFORE DISC AMOUNT
DISCOUNT

$400.00 $ 400.00 $ 400.00
$500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
$200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
$150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
$200.00 $ 200.00 $ 200.00
$150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
$50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00
$820.00 $ 820.00 $ 820.00
$150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
$150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
$2.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00
$52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00
$795.00 $ 795.00 $ 795.00
$45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00
$40.00 $ 40.00 $ 40.00
$500.00 $ 500.00 $ 500.00
$330.00 $ 330.00 $ 330.00



SIN

11
12
13
14

15

16

REMARKS:

| AGREE TO THE REMARKS AND PRICE AS LISTED ABOVE.

DESCRIPTION

NUMBER PLATE LAMP REAR

SENSOR BRACKET REAR (4PCS/SET)

SENSOR BUMPER REAR

TAILGATE LOCK

REAR LAMP LH [OUTER]

REAR LAMP RH [OUTER]

(CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE AND
COMPANY STAMP)

AMOUNT

QTY uom UNIT PRICE BEFORE DISC
DISCOUNT

2 $20.00 $ 40.00
1 $39.00 $ 39.00
4 $50.00 $ 200.00
1 $250.00 $ 250.00
1 $340.00 $ 340.00
1 $340.00 $ 340.00

SUBTOTAL $ 5,761.00 SUBTOTAL

GST 9% $ 518.49 GST 9%

TOTAL $ 6,279.49 TOTAL

FOR DICKSON AUTO CARE CENTRE PTE LTD

(AUTHORISED SIGNATURE)
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®“ B B #

AMOUNT

40.00

39.00

200.00

250.00

340.00

340.00
5,761.00
518.49

6,279.49



