

DICKSON AUTO CARE CENTRE PTE LTD

29 UBI ROAD 4, DICKSON AUTO CENTRE
SINGAPORE 408619
TEL: 6668 1122 | FAX: 6668 1123

QUOTATION

QUOTATION FOR

NAME:

COMPANY NAME: India International Insurance Pte

STREET ADDRESS: 64 Cecil Street, #04/#05-02, IOB

Building Singapore

POSTAL CODE: 49711

PHONE: 6347 6100

DATE: 16/08/2024

REF: SV0Q248E0002

VEHICLE NO: SLU6623K

MAKE: BMW

MODEL: 116d

PREPARED BY: RANDELL GOON

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	иом	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BEFORE DISCOUNT	DISC	AMOUNT	
	<u>LABOUR</u>							
1	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR LAMP LH [OUTER], REAR LAMP RH [OUTER] & ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGE BODY PARTS & ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	1		\$400.00	\$ 400.00		\$ 400.00	
2	TO SPRAY REAR BUMPER, BUMPER REINFORCEMENT REAR & REAR PANEL	1		\$500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	
3	TO REPLACE/TRANSFER THE REAR BUMPER SENSORS, REVERSE CAMERA & OTHER PARTS	1		\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ 200.00	
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	1		\$150.00	\$ 150.00		\$ 150.00	
5	TO PROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	1		\$200.00	\$ 200.00		\$ 200.00	
6	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	1		\$150.00	\$ 150.00		\$ 150.00	
7	SUNDRIES	1		\$50.00	\$ 50.00		\$ 50.00	
	<u>PARTS</u>							
1	BUMPER REAR COVER	1		\$820.00	\$ 820.00		\$ 820.00	
2	BUMPER BRACKET REAR LH	1		\$150.00	\$ 150.00		\$ 150.00	
3	BUMPER BRACKET REAR RH	1		\$150.00	\$ 150.00		\$ 150.00	
4	BUMPER CLIPS	10		\$2.00	\$ 20.00		\$ 20.00	
5	TOW EYE COVER REAR RH	1		\$52.00	\$ 52.00		\$ 52.00	
6	REVERSE CAMERA	1		\$795.00	\$ 795.00		\$ 795.00	
7	NUMBER PLATE	1		\$45.00	\$ 45.00		\$ 45.00	
8	NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1		\$40.00	\$ 40.00		\$ 40.00	
9	REAR PANEL	1		\$500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	
10	BUMPER REAR REINFORCEMENT	1		\$330.00	\$ 330.00		\$ 330.00	

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	иом	UNIT PRICE	E	MOUNT SEFORE SCOUNT	DISC	AMOUNT	
11	NUMBER PLATE LAMP REAR	2		\$20.00	\$	40.00		\$	40.00
12	SENSOR BRACKET REAR (4PCS/SET)	1		\$39.00	\$	39.00		\$	39.00
13	SENSOR BUMPER REAR	4		\$50.00	\$	200.00		\$	200.00
14	TAILGATE LOCK	1		\$250.00	\$	250.00		\$	250.00
15	REAR LAMP LH [OUTER]	1		\$340.00	\$	340.00		\$	340.00
16	REAR LAMP RH [OUTER]	1		\$340.00	\$	340.00		\$	340.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$	5,761.00	SUBTOTAL	\$	5,761.00
REMARKS:				GST 9%	\$	518.49	GST 9%	\$	518.49
				TOTAL	\$	6,279.49	TOTAL	\$	6,279.49

I AGREE TO THE REMARKS AND PRICE AS LISTED ABOVE.

FOR DICKSON AUTO CARE CENTRE PTE LTD

UEN: 201921404K

(CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE AND COMPANY STAMP)

(AUTHORISED SIGNATURE)